HARDING BOYS BASKETBALL

2025-2026

Date Team Time
Monday Dec. 1% East Liverpool 5:30
Thursday Dec. 4" @ St. Clairsville 5:30
Tuesday Dec. 9" Weirton 5:30
Saturday Dec. 20" Dover 10:00
Monday Dec. 22" @ Wheeling Holiday Classic 4:00
Saturday Dec. 27 Woodsfield 11:00
Tuesday Dec. 30" @ Steubenville Central 5:00
Saturday Jan. 3 @ Brooke 12:00
Wednesday Jan. 7% @ East Liverpool 5:30
Thursday Jan. 15% Brooke 5:00
Thursday Jan. 22™ Steubenville Central 5:00
Saturday Jan.24" Carrollton 10:00
Tuesday Feb. 3™ @ Woodsfield 6:00
Saturday Feb. 7% Beaver (Pa) 10:00

Wednesday Feb. 11* Sherrard 5:30



